38
107
80
108
100
18
28-29
98

22

76
24
55
32
95
126
121
10
114

68
93
53
113
33
43
111
25
51
46
31
70
50
99
104
96
66
79
56
23
69
20
35
40
85
84
86
41
74-75
92

42
54

78
127
62
82-83
91

112
106

GASFA 2018 CONFERENCE & TRADE SHOW
SPONSORS & BOOTH LAYOU

GOLD ABM Building Solutions 19
BRONZE A-lert Roof Systems 21
GOLD Allegion 87
BRONZE American Air Filter 61
SILVER  American Property Restor. | 17
GOLD Andrews, Hammock & Powel] 105
BRONZE Applied Air Solutions, Inc. 110
SILVER  ASSA Abloy 47
BRONZE Atlas Flags, Inc. 94
GOLD Automated Logic 124
GOLD Baker Distributing Co. 90
BRONZE Barbizon Lighting 26
BRONZE Belfor Restorations 11
GOLD BEST Access Solutions 72
BRONZE BM&K Constr & Engineer 30
GOLD BMS CAT 15
GOLD Cana Communications 39
BRONZE Carrier 12
GOLD Carroll Daniel Construc Co. | 71
BRONZE CCG 119
BRONZE Centennial Contractors 44
BRONZE Charron Sports 34
BRONZE Charter Restorations 89
GOLD Cogdell& Mendrala Architecty 103
GOLD Control Concepts LLC

SILVER  Core Roofing Systems 14
GOLD Daikin Applied 67
BRONZE Daktronics 59
SILVER Ditek Surge Protection 3
SILVER  DH Pace 125
SILVER  Dormakaba USA, Inc. 36
SILVER  Duro-Last Roofing

GOLD Electronic Theatre Controls
GOLD Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc.
GOLD Etrenzik LED

GOLD Exford Architects

GOLD Expert Consultations

BRONZE Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.

SILVER  Fiber Tite Roofing

BRONZE Field Turf

BRONZE FilterPro USA LLC

GOLD Frazier Service Company

GOLD Freeman and Associates

SILVER  GA Natural Gas/Southstar

DIAMOND GA Power Energy Efficiency
DIAMOND GA Power Energy Services
DIAMOND GA Power Lighting Services
GOLD GA Specialty Equipment, LLC
BRONZE GAF

BRONZE GameDay Floors

BRONZE Global Plasma Solutions
SILVER  Griffith Engineering, Inc.
BRONZE GSBA

BRONZE Harry Warren of Georgia
BRONZE H.E. Hodge Co. Inc.

BRONZE Heritage Parts

GOLD Hill Company Inc.

BRONZE Hillyard Inc.

BRONZE Holden & Associates

GOLD Hubbell & Lighting Associates
SILVER  Hurley Mat Company
BRONZE JayKay Sales

GOLD  JCI Contractors 4 SILVER  Savannah Cleaning Systems
GOLD  John Q. Bullard Assoc. Inc. | 123 GOLD Schneider Electric
GOLD Johnson Controls 27 BRONZE SCW, Inc.
BRONZE K-Con Building Solutions 122 GOLD Shaw Contract
GOLD Manley Spang Smi Architects| 81 SILVER  Skyline Innovations Inc.
BRONZE Marshall Best Security 118 GOLD Smallwood, Reynolds, Stewart
SILVER  Matheson-Ball & Assoc. 64 GOLD Southern A&E, LLC
BRONZE Merrill & Associates 109 DIAMOND Southern Linc
GOLD Metro LED Sign & Light 60 BRONZE Southern Lock & Supply
BRONZE Michael E. Clark & Assoc. 88 GOLD Special-Lite
PLATINUM Mingledorff’s Inc. 16 BRONZE Sports Turf Company, Inc.
BRONZE Mobile Modular 101 BRONZE SSC Services for Education
BRONZE Modine 102 GOLD SSE (SE Surface & Equip.)
BRONZE Momar, Incorporated 52 BRONZE Service Master Recovery
BRONZE Musco Sports Lighting 116 GOLD Stage Front
BRONZE National Chemical Lab., Inc] 66 SILVER  Streater Sales, Inc
SILVER  NetPlanner Systems, Inc. 73 SILVER  Sunbelt Marketing/Lee&Assoc.
BRONZE Novelaire Technologies 63 GOLD SupplyWorks a Home Depot Co
SILVER  Parlights, Inc. 57 GOLD SWC/Richardson Technology
GOLD Parrish Construction Group| 77 SILVER  Sylvania Lighting Solutions
BRONZE Pinnacle Dryer Corp. 37 GOLD  Tandus/Tarket Centiva
GOLD Playworld Preferred, Inc. 45 SILVER  Tennessee Valley Metals
GOLD Portable Air and Power 97 BRONZE The Greenhouse Company
BRONZE Praters Flooring Company | 48-49 DIAMOND Torrance Construction Co.
BRONZE Prihoda 117-1 PLATINUM Trane
BRONZE Quality Air, Inc. 58 BRONZE Tremco Roofing & Build Maint.
SILVER  Repco Sales of Georgia 6 BRONZE United Coolair
SILVER  RJ Wagner & Co/Okalux 120 GOLD Virco Inc.
GOLD RK Redding Construction 13 BRONZE Wilo USA
BRONZE Robson Corporation 65 GOLD Yanmar America
GOLD RoofConnect Logistics, Inc.
Main Entrance from Lobby
A M, I L1
127 126 125 124 123 N/A
122
118 119 120
o) v L Y
! 117 116 115 114 113 | 112 111 110 | 109|108
1 . 107
17 |18 33|34 49 50 65 | 66 81 82
2 — 1 L1 | — 1 106
16 | 19 3235 48 51 64 | 67 80 |83
3 | | Refreshments T 105
3 15 | 20 3136 a7 52 63 |68 79 84 L
a | I ' ' 104
14 | 21 30 |37 46 53 62 | 69 78 85
5 4 S —— 103
B 13 | 22 29 |38 a5 s5a 61|70 77 |86 [ |
6 | | 102
12 | 23 28 [ 39 Refreshments 4o oo 60 71 76 87 |
7 | L1 | ' ' 101
11 | 24 27 [ a0 a3 56 59 72 75 88
8 | [ | I ! 100
10 | 25 26 | 41 a2 57 58 |73 74 |89
9 99
20 91 92 ' o3 94 | 95 96 97 ' 98



