GASFA 2018 CONFERENCE & TRADE SHOW

103

102

101

100

99

78 85

77 86

75 88

74 89

62 69

61 70

60 71

59 72

96 97 98

58 73

46 53

45 54

44 55

43 56

42 57

94 95

	-
SPONSORS & BOOTH LAYOUT	
SPONSORS & BOOTH LAYOUT	

GASFA 2018 CONFERENCE & TRADE SHOW											
SPONSORS & BOOTH LAYOUT											
38	GOLD	ABM Building Solutions	19	GOLD	JCI Contractors	4	SILVER	Savannah Cleaning Systems			
107	BRONZE	A-lert Roof Systems	21	GOLD	John Q. Bullard Assoc. In	c. 123	GOLD	Schneider Electric			
80	GOLD	Allegion	87	GOLD	Johnson Controls	27	BRONZE	SCW, Inc.			
108		American Air Filter	61		K-Con Building Solutions	122	GOLD	Shaw Contract			
100	SILVER	American Property Restor.	17	GOLD	Manley Spang Smi Archite		SILVER	Skyline Innovations Inc.			
18	GOLD	Andrews, Hammock & Powel	105		Marshall Best Security	118	GOLD	Smallwood, Reynolds, Stewart			
28-29		Applied Air Solutions, Inc.	110	SILVER	Matheson-Ball & Assoc.	64	GOLD	Southern A&E, LLC			
98	SILVER	ASSA Abloy	47		Merrill & Associates	109		ND Southern Linc			
22		Atlas Flags, Inc.	94	GOLD	Metro LED Sign & Light	60		Southern Lock & Supply			
2	GOLD	Automated Logic	124		Michael E. Clark & Assoc		GOLD	Special-Lite			
76	GOLD	Baker Distributing Co.	90		M Mingledorff's Inc.	16		Sports Turf Company, Inc.			
24		Barbizon Lighting	26		Mobile Modular	101		SSC Services for Education			
55		Belfor Restorations	11		Modine	102	GOLD	SSE (SE Surface & Equip.)			
32	GOLD	BEST Access Solutions	72		Momar, Incorporated	52		Service Master Recovery			
95		BM&K Constr & Engineer	30		Musco Sports Lighting	116	GOLD	Stage Front			
126	GOLD	BMS CAT	15		National Chemical Lab., I		SILVER	Streater Sales, Inc			
121	GOLD	Cana Communications	39	SILVER	NetPlanner Systems, Inc.		SILVER	Sunbelt Marketing/Lee&Assoc.			
10	BRONZE		12	BRONZE	Novelaire Technologies	63	GOLD	SupplyWorks a Home Depot Co			
114	GOLD	Carroll Daniel Construc Co.	71	SILVER	•	57	GOLD	· · · ·			
	BRONZE		119	GOLD	Parlights, Inc. Parrish Construction Gro		SILVER	SWC/Richardson Technology			
5 68		Centennial Contractors	44	BRONZE		37	GOLD	Sylvania Lighting Solutions Tandus/Tarket Centiva			
93		Charron Sports	34	GOLD	Pinnacle Dryer Corp.	45	SILVER	Tennessee Valley Metals			
53 53		Charter Restorations	89	GOLD	Playworld Preferred, Inc. Portable Air and Power	97		•			
	GOLD				Praters Flooring Compan			The Greenhouse Company ND Torrance Construction Co.			
113	GOLD	Control Concents I. C	103	BRONZE		y 48-49 117-1					
33		Control Concepts LLC	1.1					JM Trane Transa Boofing & Build Maint			
43	SILVER	Core Roofing Systems	14		Quality Air, Inc.	58		Tremco Roofing & Build Maint.			
111	GOLD	Daikin Applied Daktronics	67 59	SILVER SILVER	Repco Sales of Georgia	6	GOLD	United Coolair			
25			3		RJ Wagner & Co/Okalux	120		Virco Inc.			
51	SILVER	Ditek Surge Protection		GOLD BRONZE	RK Redding Construction		GOLD	Wilo USA			
46	SILVER	DH Pace	125		•	65	GOLD	Yanmar America			
31	SILVER	Dormakaba USA, Inc.	36	GOLD	RoofConnect Logistics, Ir	C. I					
70 50	SILVER	Duro-Last Roofing	г								
50		OLD Electronic Theatre Controls Main Entrance from Lobby									
99	GOLD	Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc.	L								
104	GOLD	Etrenzik LED									
96	GOLD	Exford Architects									
66	GOLD	Expert Consultations		M	M M		ıM				
79 50		Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.	_	127	126 125 124	123	N/A				
56	SILVER	Fiber Tite Roofing			125 124	123	N/A	<u>Y</u> Z			
23		Field Turf									
69 30		FilterPro USA LLC						122			
20	GOLD	Frazier Service Company			118 119 12	0 7	21				
35	GOLD	Freeman and Associates	_	\square		<u> </u>	"」 L	لــــه			
40	SILVER	GA Natural Gas/Southstar	_	!·_	117 116 115 11	4 1	13 112	111 110 109 108			
85		D GA Power Energy Efficien	-	- 1							
84		D GA Power Energy Services		1	1						
86		D GA Power Lighting Service		1	17 18 33 34		49 50	65 66 81 82			
41 74 75	GOLD	GA Specialty Equipment, LLC	•	2				106			
74-75	BRONZE			<u> </u>	16 19 32 35		48 51	64 67 80 83			
92		GameDay Floors		3	1 1 20 1 2	Refreshments		105			
7		Global Plasma Solutions		<u> </u>	15 20 31 36		47 52	63 68 79 84			
42	SILVER	Griffith Engineering, Inc.		į 4	14 21 20 27			62 60 78 85			

14 21

13 22

12

10 25

90

11 24

91

5

6

7

8

9

54

78

62

91

8

112

106 9

127

82-83

BRONZE GSBA

GOLD

GOLD

BRONZE Harry Warren of Georgia

Hill Company Inc.

Hubbell & Lighting Associates

BRONZE H.E. Hodge Co. Inc.

BRONZE Holden & Associates

SILVER Hurley Mat Company

BRONZE Heritage Parts

BRONZE Hillyard Inc.

BRONZE JayKay Sales

30 37

29 38

28 39

27 40

26 41

93